
Regnskab 2024 - AMOK løbeklub 

 2024  

realiser

et 

2024  

Budg

et 

2023  

realiser

et 

Indtægter  Kontingent  25143  3200

0  

29719 

Løbsindtægter  32257  3000

0  

32470 

Madaften  12599   

Fest  8588   

TryOut  1500   

Pant  3234   

Skat & renter  6703   595 

Sifa    1800 

 Sum  90024  6200

0  

64584 

 

 

Udgifter  Drift og inventar  14288  5000  2729 

SIFA m.m. 

kontingent  

4676  4500  4131 

Bestyrelse & 

Revision  

5873  6000  8779 

Generalforsamling  3575  1000

0  

7000 



Fest  17403  2000

0 

 

Madaftener  15571   3153 

Øl & Vand  15109  1000

0  

8287 

Socialt Klubliv  13993  1200

0  

6447 

Renter og gebyrer  3055  5000  2887 

Klublokale  4875  6000  4446 

Løbeskole  0  7000  8945 

 Sum  98418  8550

0  

56803 

 

 

Årets resultat -8394 -23500 7781 

 

 

Balance per 31. December 2024 2024 2023 

AKTIVER 

Indestående bank   334508  342902 

Aktiver ialt   334508  342902 

 

PASSIVER 

AMOK saldo primo   342902  335121 



Årets resultat   -8394  7781 

Passiver ialt   334508  327340 

 

 

Budget 2025 - AMOK løbeklub 

 2025  

Budget 

2024  

realiseret 

Indtægter  Kontingent  36000  25143 

Løbsindtægter  30000  32258 

Madaften  12000  12599 

Fest  9000  8588 

TryOut  1500  1500 

Pant  3000  3234 

Skat & renter  5500  6703 

 Sum  97000  90024 

 

 

Udgifter  Drift og inventar  10000  14288 

SIFA m.m. kontingent  600  4676 

Bestyrelse & Revision  6500  5873 

Generalforsamling  4000  3575 

Fest  20000  17403 

Madaftener  16000  15571 



Øl & Vand  15500  15109 

Socialt Klubliv  22000  13993 

Renter og gebyrer  8000  3055 

Klublokale  5000  4875 

 Sum  107600  98418 

 

 

Årets resultat -10600 -8394 

 

 


